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Contracting Firms City State/
Prov

Country Phone Website

Engie Multitech/PBW Mississauga ON Canada 905-789-6144 https://www.engieservices.ca/pbw-en

Westpark Electric Hope BC Canada 604-846-0039 https://www.westparkelectric.com/

Team Power Solutions Saskatoon SK Canada 306-384-5552 https://www.teampowersolutions.ca/ 

Shermco Calgary AB Canada 403-769-9300 https://shermco.com/ 

Magna IV Engineering Edmonton AB Canada 800-462-3157 http://magnaiv.com/

Magna IV Engineering Calgary AB Canada 800-462-3157 http://magnaiv.com/

Pace Technologies, Inc. Edmonton AB Canada 780-450-0404 http://www.pacetechnologies.com/

Cupertino Electric San Jose CA USA 877-747-4234 https://www.cei.com/

Pacific Industrial Electric Brea CA USA 714-990-9280 http://www.pacificindustrialelectric.com/

Kelso-Burnett Co. Rolling Meadows IL USA 847-259-0720 http://www.kelso-burnett.com/

John E. Kelly & Sons Inc. Upper Marlboro MD USA 301-736-2250 http://www.kellycos.com/

Center Line Electric Detroit MI USA 586-757-5505 https://centerline-elec.com/

Specialized Power Services South Lyon MI USA 248-437-9299 http://spshv.com/

Superior Electric Troy MI USA 248 585-3400 http://www.seglc.com/

Power Products & Solutions Charlotte NC USA 704-888-8944 http://powerproducts.biz/

High Voltage Electric Service Albany NY USA 518-869-4961 https://hvesrents.com/

HB Miller / HB Frazer North Wales PA USA 215-699-7701 http://www.hbfrazer.com/

RES System 3 Rankin TX USA 512-708-1538 https://www.res-group.com/en/

Bianchi Electric Thayer KS USA 608-250-0566 http://www.bianchielectric.com/

Conti Corporation Sterling Heights MI USA 586-274-4800 http://conticorporation.com/

Herbst Electric Company Cuyahoga Heights OH USA 216-621-5890 https://www.herbstelectric.com/

Medium Voltage Services IA USA 712-524-2300 https://www.mvsvcs.com/

2024 Medium Voltage Power Certified Contractors

Infinity Technical Services Division, Inc. Belmont NC USA 980-322-6963 https://infinitytsd.com/

CSI Electrical Contractors Palmdale CA USA 661-723-0869 https://csielectric.com/

Cynergy Electric Inc Crofton MD USA 410-451-2345 https://www.cynergy.com

Motor City Electric Detroit MI USA 331-921-5300 https://www.mceco.com

William Charles Loves Park IL USA 815-877-0550 https://www.williamcharleselectric.com/


